Annex "B" to meet the Key Performance Indicators (KPI) in Annex "C" as well as the technical 

manpower for the realization of the installation and operationalization of the setup and 

considering training for the Client's personnel to take delivery of the installations do hereby 

agree and stipulate the value of the contract shall be Two Million Five Hundred Thousand US 

Dollars ($2,500,000)”.  

Annex “E” Payment terms:  

• First payment of $600,000 on or before 30th November 2021 

• Second payment of $200,000 by 31st January 2022  

• Third payment of $600,000 by 30th June 2022 

• Fourth payment of $600,00 by 31st January 2023